Appetizers
Fresh Mozzarella
and Tomatoes
Fried Calamari
Stuffed Mushrooms
Chicken Fingers
and French Fries
Zuppa Di Mussels
Zuppa Di Clams
Baked Clams
Fried Zucchini

Bruschetta

Salad

Tossed Salad
Caesar Salad
Chopped Salad
[talian Antipasto

Seafood Salad

Pasta
(Rigatoni/Penne/Linguini
Fetuccini/Whole Wheat)
Alla Vodka

Bolognese (Meat Sauce)
Baked Ziti

Marinara

White Clam Sauce

Olive Qil & Garlic Amatriciana
Filetto Di Pomodoro Alfredo
Primavera

Al Forno

Broccoli/GTO

Chicken

Chicken Limone
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Pizzaiola
Chicken Sorrentino
Chicken Francese
Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken Scarpariello
Chicken Matteo's

Half

60
65
55

75
65
65
65
55
45

45
50
50
60
65

70
70
60
60
70
55
70
70
70
70

75
75
75
75
75
75
70

Full

115
130
110

140
130
130
130
110
100

85
95
95
115
125

140
140
115
115
140
105
140
140
140
140

150
150
150
150
150
150
140
130

Veal Half
Veal Marsala 85
Veal Limone 85
Veal Pizzaiola 85
Veal Parmigiana 85
Veal Sorrentino 85
Veal Francese 85
Sausage & Peppers 70
Meatballs /70
Seafood 100
Shrimp Marinara 100
Shrimp Scampi 100
Shrimp Parmigiana 100
Fried Shrimp 100
Shrimp Fra Diavlo 100
Shrimp Oreganato 85
Calamari Marinara
Eggplant 65
Eggplant Parmigiana 65
Eggplant Rollatini

60
Vegetables 60
Cauliflower 60
Sauteed Broccoli 60
Spinach PA
String Beans 60

Broccoli Rabe
Burnt Broccoli

Off-Premises Catering Available For Your Special Occasion!

Dining Rooms For Private Parties
Setup & Delivery
Servers Available

Inquire About Our Party Planner Service

hallandale?2.matteosristorante.com
1825 E Hallandale Beach Blvd, Hallandale Beach, FL 33009
Tel: 954 455-4050

If there is something special that you would like but do not see on the menu, please feel free to ask
*Consuming raw undercooked meats or seafood may increase your risk of food borne illness

Full
170
170
170
170
170
170
135
130

185
185
185
185
185
185
155

140
140

120
120
120
120
PA

120



